
Credit
Expiration 

Date

Spanish I Spanish I 802-111 3 Sep-13

Spanish II Spanish II 802-112 3 Sep-13

Spanish III Spanish II 802-112 3 Sep-13

Civil Engineering and 
Architecture
PLTW

Introduction to Civil Engineering 
and 

607-103 2 Sep-15

Business and Personal 
Law I
and
Business and Personal 
Law II

1217
1221

Business Law 102-160 3 Sep-13

Entrepreneurship
Transcripted Credit

Entrepreneurship 1 145-105T 2 Sep-14

Information Processing 1211 Keyboarding Applications  106-137 3 Sep-13
PC Basics/MS Office
Transcripted Credit

Computers for Professionals 103-143T 3 Sep-14

Senior Keyboarding 1231
Keyboarding Applications and
Keyboarding

106-137
106-126

3
1

Sep-13

Accounting 1208 Accounting for Business 101-112 3 Sep-13

Advanced Accounting 1210 Accounting Principles 101-114 3 Sep-13

Medical Terminology
Transcripted Credit

Medical Terminology 501-101T 3 Sep-14

IT Essentials
Transcripted Credit

IT Essentials 107-193T 3 Sep-14

Metals Advanced 
Fabrication Technology

1438 Fundamentals Welding 442-314 2 Sep-16
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Marketing Principles
Transcripted Credit

Marketing Principles 104-101T 3 Sep-14

Personal Financial 
Planning
Transcripted Credit

Personal Financial Planning 114-101T 3 Sep-14

Digital Electronics
PLTW

Digital Electronics 605-130 4 Sep-15

Intro to Engineering 
Design
PLTW

Introduction to Mechanical 
Engineering Technology
and
Introduction to AutoCAD 
Inventor

606-149
606-139

2
2

Sep-15

Principles of Engineering
PLTW

Future Trends in Electronics 605-183 3 Sep-15
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